
 2025 NVRCHA Year End Standings

11. NvRCHA OJR: Open Jr Working Cow Horse Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Total
3 Shows
Eligible

Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
Cattatouille Terrill Heaton Chelsea Christoffersen 3 4 4 11 x
CR Metallic Boon Steele Skinner Duff Willey 2 2 4 x
Sailn W Brother Bryan Gary Rivera Tiffany Montgomery 1 1 1 3 x
Hey Lets Go Brandin Gary Rivera Jim Montgomery 0 0 0 0 x

13. NvRCHA OBS: Open Spectacular
Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
Totalee Boss Brady Weaver Jerad Wittwer 1 5 6 x
Cattatouille Terrill Heaton Chelsea Christoffersen 0 1 1 2 x
SJR Reygun Brady Weaver Gary Ewell 3 3
Purrrfection Dylan Nelson Spencer White 3 3
Reyguns Metallic Cat Brady Weaver Gary Ewell 3 3
Striker Gun Powder Jim Montgomery Jim Montgomery 2 2
Boons Metallic Rey Guy Salisbury Camille Salisbury 0 0
Stetson Rey Von Jim Montgomery Duff Willey 0 0

22. NvRCHA NPS: Non Pro Spectacular
Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
Sin City Lightss Brock Yard CZY Ranch LLC 3 4 7 x
Metallic Memories Brad Englert Brad Englert 0 0 0 0 x
JT Magnum With A BudGuy Salisbury Camille Salisbury 2 2
Shesa Shiny Outlaw Kari Sack Kari Sack 2 2
Park It Starlight Dr William Fischer William Fischer 1 1
Scootin Lil Ginger Guy Salisbury Camille Salisbury 1 1

32. NvRCHA OSR: Open Sr Working Cow Horse
Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
Mobsters Cowgirl Steele Skinner Larry Stevens 0 0 0 x
Melody N Chex Steele Skinner Duff Willey 2 2

56. NvRCHA VYBX: Youth Boxing
Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
Request It Dun Hadley Parry Hadley Parry 0 3 1 4 x
Spooks In Starlight Madeline Steyee Tammy Brown 2 0 2
Im Elans Girl Marley Bagley Lindsey Bagley 1 1

61. NvRCHA VNPBX: NP Boxing
Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
Sixteen Dollar Rollz Claire Guynes Claire Guynes 0 0 1 1 x
Smokin Masterpiece Tiffany Hughes Tiffany Hughes 2 2
Spooks In Starlight Madeline Steyee Tammy Brown 2 2
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63. NvRCHA VINPBX: Int NP Boxing Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Total Eligible
Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
Roosters Big DiamondKurt Jasperson Kurt Jasperson 0 1 1 2 x
Smokin Masterpiece Tiffany Hughes Tiffany Hughes 3 3
Sixteen Dollar Rollz Claire Guynes Claire Guynes 1 1
Metallic Mischief Lynette Menke L Hanging P LLC 0 0

65. NvRCHA NPBXS: NP Boxing Spectacular
Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
Lenas Hollywood TrashChelsea ChristoffersenChelsea Christoffersen 4 0 2 6 x
Ristaboon Haylee Scholzen Haylee Scholzen 2 4 6 x
Metallic Yadda Kenna Baum Kenna Baum 0 2 1 3 x
Metallic Babe Charles D McCluer Charles D McCluer 1 0 1 x

67. NvRCHA VLNPBX: Ltd NP Boxing
Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
Lenas Hollywood TrashChelsea ChristoffersenChelsea Christoffersen 6 3 5 14 x
Metallic Yadda Kenna Baum Kenna Baum 2.5 5 2 9.5 x
Reysin High Brows Stephanie Kemple Stephanie Kemple 5 3 8 x
Sixteen Dollar Rollz Claire Guynes Claire Guynes 2.5 2 1 5.5 x
Pop Em One Time Erin Beckman Erin Beckman 1 1 0 2 x
Metallic Babe Charles D McCluer Charles D McCluer 8 8
Roosters Big DiamondKurt Jasperson Kurt Jasperson 4 4
Spooks In Starlight Madeline Steyee Tammy Brown 0 0
Reysin High Brows Stephanie Kemple Stephanie Kemple 0 0

70. NvRCHA GCH: Green As Grass Cow Horse
Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
SCR Bell Star Christine Eaton Christine Eaton 1 1 2 x
Metallic Babe Charles D McCluer Charles D McCluer 2 2
Reysin High Brows Stephanie Kemple Stephanie Kemple 0 0

75. NvRCHA OR: Open Reining
Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
Spooks In Starlight Madeline Steyee Tammy Brown 6 0 6 x
Surpriseselectricgun Eric Coons Amalia Rainey 2 3 5 x
Ragdoll With A Gun Arielle Bychinski Arielle Bychinski 0 0 0 x
Electric 66 Eric Coons Pam Kaiser 0 0 0 x
Ruf Vintage Heather Quesada Heather Quesada 4 4
Topsail Kyaa Gary Rivera Corie Craig 3 3
Hey Lets Go Brandin Gary Rivera Jim Montgomery 0 0
CR Metallic Boon Steele Skinner Duff Willey 0 0
Mobsters Cowgirl Steele Skinner Larry Stevens 0 0
High Voltage Eric Coons Amalia Rainey 0 0
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76. NvRCHA NPR: NP Reining Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Total Eligible
Elans Girl Z Smoken Corie Craig Corbett/Kim Mortensen 2 2
Ruf Vintage Heather Quesada Heather Quesada 0 0

77. NvRCHA YR: Youth Reining
Spooks In Starlight Madeline Steyee Tammy Brown 1 1

80. NvRCHA RR: Ranch Riding
Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
Ragdoll With A Gun Arielle Bychinski Arielle Bychinski 3 5 8 x
Strip Chex My Gun Jamie McKay Jamie McKay 2.5 0 2 4.5 x
Badditude Marta Newman Marta Newman 1 3 4 x
Electric 66 Eric Coons Pam Kaiser 0 1 1 x
Surpriseselectricgun Eric Coons Amalia Rainey 0 0 0 x
Spooks In Starlight Madeline Steyee Tammy Brown 6 6
Topsail Kyaa Gary Rivera Corie Craig 4 4
Elans Girl Z Smoken Corie Craig Corbett/Kim Mortensen 2.5 2.5

*Year-end awards for Champion and Reserve Champion will be based on number of eligible horses after 4 shows.*
Participation in 3 Shows required to be eligible for Year End Awards
Champion buckle requires a minimum of 3 horses in 75% or more shows.
Reserve Champion buckle requires a minimum of 5 horses in 75% or more shows.
Ties for Champion will remain Co-Champions.


